Last name

Akinmolayan Ore
Anand Batsukh
Bahhanpurkar Nitin
Bates Trevor
Blick Gerry
Braine Anthony
Bush John H
Cacciola Salvatore
Cakova Monika
Clark Stephen P
Collacott Nick
Colov Hristo
Connor Simon P
Cowan Xavier
Dathi Hamid AMID
Davies Alex
Ebbett David
Foster Timothy
Georgiou Matthew
Gibbons C Dale
Goussous Sami

Greenshields Christopher

Grewal
Harley
Harvey
Healeas
Housego
Itgelt
Jennings
Jhooti
Johnstone
Joslin
Khalil
Lamb
Lambshire
Lawrence
Lazic
Lester
Loat
Lushpa

Makepeace

Makkar

First name Sex Membership

Harvey
Andrew D
John T
Simon
David

Khuyagtsogt

Daniel
Rajinder
Alastair G
Tim M
Amr

H Michael

Mike V
Clive

Andreja LC

Daniel
Martin L
Alex
Philip ]
Rajat

M
M

<=

T2 EXR

ST EREREER

LT 2L

Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Bronze
Platinum
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold

Rating

Code
367031E
351182A
304316C
286690A
271662]
298862]
173385A
358778C
299129K
298620G
187297H
253404G
293992H
302372C
313638D
283056F
164545G
268599B
143448C
111178E
321449H
265907E
132622D
112119E
112274F
257389B
289104K
353891G
368865D
277820]
103693C
113949G
282125E
114005L
114024D
314850G
307042G
356667F
114520E
318681H
182869B
312931H

Club

220

4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4288
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4478
4080
230

4080
4080
4254
4080

Live Live
Rating Rapid
1245P 0000
2303K  1892P
0000 0000
1535K 0000
0000 0000
1716K 0000
0000 0000
1563K 0000
1113K 0000
0000 0000
1999K  1845P
1869K 0000
0000 0000
1884A  1738K
0000 0000
0000 1676P
0000 0000
2055A  1976K
1814K 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1977K 0000
0000 0000
2166A 0000
1529K 0000
1865A 0000
1339K 0000
2393K  2201P
1610K  1232K
1776K 0000
1595K 0000
1858A  1833K
0000 0000
2086K 0000
0000 0000
1583K 0000
0000 0000
1559K  1445P
1604K 0000
1681K 0000
2205K  2181K
2622A  2344K

Standard
Rating

1245P
2303K
0000
1535K
0000
1716K
0000
1563K
1113K
0000
1999K
1869K
0000
1884A
0000
0000
0000
2055A
1814K
0000
0000
1977K
0000
2166A
1529K
1865A
1339K
2393K
1610K
1776K
1595K
1858A
0000
2086K
0000
1583K
0000
1559K
1604K
1681K
2205K
2622A



Last name First name Sex Membership R&Eg:? Club R]a;:;‘i]ﬁg RLal ;)Ifd S'I:?ali?:;d
Mallaby Milo C M Bronze 304909H 4080 1648K  1600K 1648K
McCullagh  Tim M  Supporter 193381E 4080 0000 0000 0000
Melzer Peter M None 4080 0000 0000 0000
Milewska Agnieszka F  Gold 290173A 4280 1776K  2010K 1776K
Obihara Jason M Gold 155117G 4280 1702K 0000 1702K
Onslow Alfie M Gold 291527D 4080 2228K  2174K 2228K
Onslow Teddy M None 294054B 4080 2010K  1930K 2010K
Paglialunga  Carlo M None 253121F 4080 0000 0000 0000
Perkins Alan H M Bronze 116965] 4080 2160K 0000 2160K
Piggott W Robert None 297702D 4080 0000 0000 0000
Price Michael C M Gold 173127A 4080 1698K 0000 1698K
Pringle Leslie M Bronze 289106C 4080 1588K 0000 1588K
Procopie Andrei M None 297421G 4080 0000 0000 0000
Quinn John M M Gold 117572F 4080 2129A 0000 2129A
Ramundo Giuseppe Joe M Gold 356676G 4080 1497K 0000 1497K
Reeves Andrew R M None 266931G 4080 0000 0000 0000
Richards Alex M Gold 287931B 4080 0000 1574K 0000
Richards Geoff M None 256640A 4080 1400K 0000 1400K
Richardson  Samir M None 277213K 4080 0000 1831K 0000
Rogers Nick PR None 303333] 4080 0000 0000 0000
Rowden Neville T Bronze 302329B 4280 1271K 0000 1271K
Rundstrom  Ryan M None 297906] 4080 0000 0000 0000
Sachdev Amardeep M Bronze 271665D 4080 1402K 0000 1402K
Sainbayar Anuurai F None 259466D 4080 1547K  1540P 1547K
Santos Joao Gold 293626E 4080 1972K  1855K 1972K
Sarna Summit M None 282117F 4080 1634P 0000 1634P
Sarna Summit None 4080 0000 0000 0000
Sarna Summit M None 4080 0000 0000 0000
Scott Jerry None 242841G 4080 1408K 0000 1408K
Sevi Yoel M Bronze 371576A 4080 0000 0000 0000
Sheard Jack M Gold 299230K  XXXX 1849K 0000 1849K
Shidhaye Kartik S M None 302285H 4080 0000 0000 0000
Shtutin Leo None 4080 0000 0000 0000
Singh Jagat M Gold 358461G 4080 1529K  1285K 1529K
Smith Martin Gold 270123G 4080 2144A  1878K 2144A
Smith Michael ] M Gold 301687A 4280 1283K 0000 1283K
Stanisic Veljko M None 155476B 4080 0000 0000 0000
Stanisz Patryk M None 293183H 4080 0000 0000 0000
Subbaraj Subas Bronze 323450C 4080 1575K 0000 1575K
Symeonidis  Harry None 311732H 4080 1823K 0000 1823K
Thatte Nandinee F  None 299031D 4080 1608K  1379P 1608K
Thatte Nilesh M None 298080A 4080 0000 0000 0000



First name Sex Membership

Last name
Thatte Nishchal
Tombolis Christopher
Tombolis Glafcos
Tserendorj Sainbayar
Verma Pradeep
Wade Ben
Ward Nicholas A
Websdale David
Wells Tony D
White Jonathan
Winterbotham Mark
Wolfe Oliver EJW
Wright Noel
Wu Haotian
Yapp Christopher T
Zupan Leo A

=T 2R

T EREEEEXR

< =

M

None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
None
None

Rating
Code

298991]
290756C
294529A
242513A
274391H
269902D
175287L,
282743]

231215D
155010L
256641C
303270L
365256H
279724A
304623A
305018L

Club

4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4014
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080
4080

Live Live
Rating Rapid
2169K  2177K
2099K  2046P
1317K 0000
1787P 0000
1951K  1581K
0000 0000
1945K 0000
1449K 0000
2011A 1979K
2018K 0000
1848K 0000
0000 0000
1413K 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000

Standard
Rating

2169K
2099K
1317K
1787P
1951K
0000
1945K
1449K
2011A
2018K
1848K
0000
1413K
0000
0000
0000



